NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL
ISR Arenfire) T e, b

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department
for the department of Civil Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme. The applicants are
requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

Shaima Fathima
ARYAN PRAKASH
Shaima Fathima
RAJAT SINHA
Mohammad Muzaffal
Mohammed Thameez
Shadha Gafoor
chandra bhushan
chandra bhushan
IPSHITA SANYAL
NIRANJAN BABU K R N
RAJAT SINHA

Sinora Suzi D Souza
Jewel Bal

Jewel Bal

NABANITA DATTA
Shyam Sundar
Himanshu Pant

Himanshu Pant

Reference Number

MT2022ST0001

MT2022ENOQ001

MT2022GT0001

MT20225T0002

MT20225T0003

MT20225T0004

MT2022ST0005

MT2022TS0001

MT2022GT0002

MT20225T0006

MT2022TS0002

MT2022TS0003

MT2022ST0008

MT2022EN0004

MT2022TS0004

MT2022TS0005

MT2022GT0003

MT2022TS0006

MT2022ST0010

Branch/Specialisation
Structural Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Structural Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Structural Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Transportation Engineering

Structural Engineering

Page 1 of 6



NAﬂONALW5TﬂUTEOFTECHNOLOGYKARNATAKASURATHKAL

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Himagshu Pant

Himanshu Pant

JUPITER DEBBARMA

Sai Lohitha Ramavath
THEIVANAI K

THEIVANAI K

VASKURI SATYA SAl SRAVAN
VASKURI SATYA SAI SRAVAN
MUHAMMED SHADIL M K
GUGULOTH GANESH NAIK
HIMANSHU RANJAN
HIMANSHU RANJAN
HIMANSHU RANJAN

ADRIJA PALLIPAD
PRUTHVIRAJSINGH BOKEY
Prithwish Mukherjee

Neha Majee

Tumeshwar

ASHWINI SATISH TIRODKAR
ANGELINA CHOUDHURY |
Gulista bano

Devansh Pandey

Devansh Pandey

Devansh Pandey

HA7Ece Rlimber

MT2022EN0O006

MT2022ENO0C8

MT2022ST0012

MT2022TS0009

MT2022GT0006

MT2022TS0010

MT2022ENO009

MT2022ST0013

MT2022ST0014

MT2022TS0011

MT2022GT0007

MT2022EN0010

MT2022EN0011

MT2022ST0015

MT2022ST0016

MT2022EN0012

MT2022ST0017

MT2022GT0009

MT2022EN0013

MT20225T0018

MT2022GTO0011

MT2022EN0014

MT2022TS0014

PORB B GaRRER
Environmental Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Structural Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Structural Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Structural Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Environmental Engineering

Transportation Engineering

Page 2 of 6



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL
afr drenfd) werrs wAfeds, geen
P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

Rie\/ansh Pandey
ame

KO Ndmber  BYSSIHA EOYIOREL N

AAKARSHIT KUMAR MT2022GT0012 Geotechnical Engineering
Ajay krishnan P MT20225T0020 Structural Engineering
Dipsubha Deb MT2022EN0O016 Environmental Engineering
DHEVGURU MARELLA MT2022TS0017 Transportation Engineering
SAYARI ROY CHOUDHURY MT20225T0023 Structural Engineering
VAIBHAV YASHWANT GOVEKAR MT2022S5T0024 Structural Engineering
VAIBHAV YASHWANT GOVEKAR MT2022GT0014 Geotechnical Engineering
GAYATHRI NIVEDHA R MT2022EN0018 Environmental Engineering
GAYATHRI NIVEDHA R MT2022GT0015 Geotechnical Engineering
NANDANA V P MT2022ST0025 Structural Engineering
MANISH KUMAR MT2022ST0026 Structural Engineering
MANISH KUMAR MT2022TS0018 Transportation Engineering
MANISH KUMAR MT2022GT0016 Geotechnical Engineering
Prithwish Mukherjee MT2022GT0017 Geotechnical Engineering
S Shama Farheen MT2022ST0027 Structural Engineering

S Shama Farheen MT2022GT0018 Geotechnical Engineering
S Shama Farheen MT2022TS0019 Transportation Engineering
CHETHAN R N MT2022EN0020 Environmental Engineering
PAWAR AADITYA ASHOK ASMITA MT2022GT0019 Geotechnical Engineering
PAWAR AADITYA ASHOK ASMITA MT2022EN0021 Environmental Engineering
Athul P MT2022GT0020 Geotechnical Engineering
Athul P MT2022ST0028 Structural Engineering
Athul P MT2022T50020 Transportation Engineering

Page 3 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL
Sy renfirad) Feerr deed, FIehel

B\
\ gi"’; f\ 4 P O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025
| | ‘ Q cv CaII‘Letter List ’
- M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23
] @;—thmsh Pandey Réfdaids) fimber BramehiSpdalaltsartienng
69 Divyansh Pandey MT2022GT0021 Geotechnical Engineering
70 Divyansh Pandey MT2022T750021 Transportation Engineering
71 RISHIVADHAN RAJ N.) MT2022T50022 Transportation Engineering
72 Kulkarni Omkar Mahendra MT2022GT0022 Geotechnical Engineering
73 MANOJKUMAR R SAJJANSHETTAR MT20225T0029 Structural Engineering
74 MANOJKUMAR R SAJJANSHETTAR MT2022EN0024 Environmental Engineering
75 MANOJKUMAR R SAJJANSHETTAR MT2022T50023 Transportation Engineering
76 MANOJKUMAR R SAJJANSHETTAR MT2022GT0024 Geotechnical Engineering
77 Raghunandan R V MT2022ST0030 Structural Engineering
78 HARSHITHA N RA] MT20225T0031 Structural Engineering
79 HARSHITHA N RAJ MT2022TS0024 Transportation Engineering
80  Ajinkya Arvind Wani MT2022GT0026 Geotechnical Engineering
81  Ajinkya Arvind Wani MT2022TS0025 Transportation Engineering
82  Ajinkya Arvind Wani MT2022ST0032 Structural Engineering
83  Akanksha Thakur MT2022ENQO025 Environmental Engineering
84  Reddy sunitha MT2022ST0034 Structural Engineering
85 Reddy sunitha MT2022TS0027 Transportation Engineering
86  Reddy sunitha MT2022ENQ027 Environmental Engineering
87  ATIT SHRIVASTAVA MT2022EN0028 Environmental Engineering
88 MRIKUL RAJPUT MT2022EN0029 Environmental Engineering
89  HARSHITHA N RAJ MT2022EN0Q30 Environmental Engineering
90 SANGAMESH N MT2022GT0028 Geotechnical Engineering
91 MEGHANA L N MT2022EN0031 Environmental Engineering

Page 4 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHIKAL

s drenfiva) wRerrs wefed, gRehd

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE -

CV Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

575025

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

NAHAANALN

saurabh kumar singh
SANGAMESH N

Prithwish Mukherjee

Dipak Pavaba Suryawanshi
Amit yadav

Kulkarni Omkar Mahendra
SANJEEV KUMAR

Pastagiya Krutik Pankajbhai
Pastagiya Krutik Pankajbhai
SANJEEV KUMAR

Astha kanungo

HS Harshan

Dinesh sundara marthandan.U

NISTALA RISHITA
NISTALA LIKHITA

NITESH NAYAK
Hrisheekesh S Sharma
Hrisheekesh S Sharma
SHARANYA M

JAYANTH S GOWDA
Ganesh B

Mehar Kartikey Premnath

VIVEK S

N FOel O MGmber

MT2022T50029

MT2022TS0030

MT2022T50031

MT20225T0035

MT2022T50032

MT2022GT0029

MT20225T0036

MT2022GT0030

MT2022EN0033

MT2022TS0035

MT20225T0037

MT20225T0038

MT2022EN0035

MT20225T0039

MT20225T0040

MT20225T0041

MT2022EN0O036

MT20225T0042

MT2022TS0036

MT2022TS0037

MT20225T0045

MT20225T0046

MT2022GT0031

BN HORI SH 68 FITSHRSH N

Transportation Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Structural Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Structural Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Structural Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Structural Engineering
Structural Engineering

Geotechnical Engineering

Page 5 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL
I RN AR AAed, Yrehd

P O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

JTE R SANTHOSH NI I Rimber  BESER/RPACHAERGoR’
117 Shefali yadav MT2022ENO038 Environmental Engineering
118 SANJIVANEE KSHIRSAGAR KAMBLE MT2022ST0047 Structural Engineering

119 Akash Yadav MT2022TS0039 Transportation Engineering
120 Pavan Veerangouda Kashappagoudar MT20225T0048 Structural Engineering

121 VIVEK DWIVEDI | MT2022GT0033 Geotechnical Engineering
122 TOUSIF JAMAN MT20225T0049 Structural Engineering

123 Aniket Kumar Prajapati MT2022ST0050 Structural Engineering

124 Deepak R MT2022TS0040 Transportation Engineering
125 RAJAT KUMAR MT2022EN0039 Environmental Engineering
126 KEERTI! S IRADDI MT2022ST0051 Structural Engineering

127 Navaneetha K MT2022TS0041 Transportation Engineering

i
20 ob|not™

Head Of Department

DEPT. OF
Civil Engineering %l CIVIL ENGG
proiessor and Head \7; .

Denartment of Civil Eagineering \ Vi

’ / 2 g P

(lation?, 1stitute of Technology Karmetaks < ¢ % /
Wargatare - 575 (25, Karnaiene, b=~ 7 —

Dean Academics

Page 6 of 6





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

