NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL



राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संख्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल

P.O \$RINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department for the department of Civil Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme. The applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

#	Name	Reference Number	Branch/Specialisation
1	Shaima Fathima	MT2022ST0001	Structural Engineering
2	ARYAN PRAKASH	MT2022EN0001	Environmental Engineering
3	Shaima Fathima	MT2022GT0001	Geotechnical Engineering
4	RAJAT SINHA	MT2022ST0002	Structural Engineering
5	Mohammad Muzaffal	MT2022ST0003	Structural Engineering
6	Mohammed Thameez	MT2022ST0004	Structural Engineering
7	Shadha Gafoor	MT2022ST0005	Structural Engineering
8	chandra bhushan	MT2022TS0001	Transportation Engineering
9	chandra bhushan	MT2022GT0002	Geotechnical Engineering
10	IPSHITA SANYAL	MT2022ST0006	Structural Engineering
11	NIRANJAN BABU K R N	MT2022TS0002	Transportation Engineering
12	RAJAT SINHA	MT2022TS0003	Transportation Engineering
13	Sinora Suzi D Souza	MT2022ST0008	Structural Engineering
14	Jewel Bal	MT2022EN0004	Environmental Engineering
15	Jewel Bal	MT2022TS0004	Transportation Engineering
16	NABANITA DATTA	MT2022TS0005	Transportation Engineering
17	Shyam Sundar	MT2022GT0003	Geotechnical Engineering
18	Himanshu Pant	MT2022TS0006	Transportation Engineering
19	Himanshu Pant	MT2022ST0010	Structural Engineering

Page 1 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

1			
20 #	Himanshu Pant Name	MT2022GT0004 Reference Number	Geotechnical Engineering Branch/Specialisation
21	Himanshu Pant ,	MT2022EN0006	Environmental Engineering
22	JUPITER DEBBARMA	MT2022EN0008	Environmental Engineering
23	Sai Lohitha Ramavath	MT2022ST0012	Structural Engineering
24	THEIVANAI K	MT2022TS0009	Transportation Engineering
25	THEIVANAI K	MT2022GT0006	Geotechnical Engineering
26	VASKURI SATYA SAI SRAVAN	MT2022TS0010	Transportation Engineering
27	VASKURI SATYA SAI SRAVAN	MT2022EN0009	Environmental Engineering
28	MUHAMMED SHADIL M K	MT2022ST0013	Structural Engineering
29	GUGULOTH GANESH NAIK	MT2022ST0014	Structural Engineering
30	HIMANSHU RANJAN	MT2022TS0011	Transportation Engineering
31	HIMANSHU RANJAN	MT2022GT0007	Geotechnical Engineering
32	HIMANSHU RANJAN	MT2022EN0010	Environmental Engineering
33	ADRIJA PALLIPAD	MT2022EN0011	Environmental Engineering
34	PRUTHVIRAJSINGH BOKEY	MT2022ST0015	Structural Engineering
35	Prithwish Mukherjee	MT2022ST0016	Structural Engineering
36	Neha Majee	MT2022EN0012	Environmental Engineering
37	Tumeshwar	MT2022ST0017	Structural Engineering
38	ASHWINI SATISH TIRODKAR	MT2022GT0009	Geotechnical Engineering
39	ANGELINA CHOUDHURY	MT2022EN0013	Environmental Engineering
40	Gulista bano	MT2022ST0018	Structural Engineering
41	Devansh Pandey	MT2022GT0011	Geotechnical Engineering
42	Devansh Pandey	MT2022EN0014	Environmental Engineering
43	Devansh Pandey	MT2022TS0014	Transportation Engineering



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

44 #	Devansh Pandey Name	MT2022ST0019 Reference Number	Structural Engineering Branch/Specialisation
45	AAKARSHIT KUMAR	MT2022GT0012	Geotechnical Engineering
46	Ajay krishnan P	MT20225T0020	Structural Engineering
47	Dipsubha Deb	MT2022EN0016	Environmental Engineering
48	DHEVGURU MARELLA	MT2022TS0017	Transportation Engineering
49	SAYARI ROY CHOUDHURY	MT20225T0023	Structural Engineering
50	VAIBHAV YASHWANT GOVEKAR	MT2022ST0024	Structural Engineering
51	VAIBHAV YASHWANT GOVEKAR	MT2022GT0014	Geotechnical Engineering
52	GAYATHRI NIVEDHA R	MT2022EN0018	Environmental Engineering
53	GAYATHRI NIVEDHA R	MT2022GT0015	Geotechnical Engineering
54	NANDANA V P	MT2022ST0025	Structural Engineering
55	MANISH KUMAR	MT2022ST0026	Structural Engineering
56	MANISH KUMAR	MT2022TS0018	Transportation Engineering
57	MANISH KUMAR	MT2022GT0016	Geotechnical Engineering
58	Prithwish Mukherjee	MT2022GT0017	Geotechnical Engineering
59	S Shama Farheen	MT2022ST0027	Structural Engineering
60	S Shama Farheen	MT2022GT0018	Geotechnical Engineering
61	S Shama Farheen	MT2022TS0019	Transportation Engineering
62	CHETHAN R N	MT2022EN0020	Environmental Engineering
63	PAWAR AADITYA ASHOK ASMITA	MT2022GT0019	Geotechnical Engineering
64	PAWAR AADITYA ASHOK ASMITA	MT2022EN0021	Environmental Engineering
65	Athul P	MT2022GT0020	Geotechnical Engineering
66	Athul P	MT2022ST0028	Structural Engineering
67	Athul P	MT2022TS0020	Transportation Engineering

Page 3 of 6



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

# 8	Name sh Pandey	Neleizatte Mamber	Binainaty/Septeral adits articaning
69	Divyansh Pandey	MT2022GT0021	Geotechnical Engineering
70	Divyansh Pandey	MT2022T50021	Transportation Engineering
71	RISHIVADHAN RAJ N.J	MT2022TS0022	Transportation Engineering
72	Kulkarni Omkar Mahendra	MT2022GT0022	Geotechnical Engineering
73	MANOJKUMAR R SAJJANSHETTAR	MT2022ST0029	Structural Engineering
74	MANOJKUMAR R SAJJANSHETTAR	MT2022EN0024	Environmental Engineering
75	MANOJKUMAR R SAJJANSHETTAR	MT2022TS0023	Transportation Engineering
76	MANOJKUMAR R SAJJANSHETTAR	MT2022GT0024	Geotechnical Engineering
77	Raghunandan R V	MT2022ST0030	Structural Engineering
78	HARSHITHA N RAJ	MT2022ST0031	Structural Engineering
79	HARSHITHA N RAJ	MT2022TS0024	Transportation Engineering
80	^ Ajinkya Arvind Wani	MT2022GT0026	Geotechnical Engineering
81	Ajinkya Arvind Wani	MT2022TS0025	Transportation Engineering
82	Ajinkya Arvind Wani	MT2022ST0032	Structural Engineering
83	Akanksha Thakur	MT2022EN0025	Environmental Engineering
84	Reddy sunitha	MT2022ST0034	Structural Engineering
85	Reddy sunitha	MT2022TS0027	Transportation Engineering
86	Reddy sunitha	MT2022EN0027	Environmental Engineering
87	ATIT SHRIVASTAVA	MT2022EN0028	Environmental Engineering
88	MRIKUL RAJPUT	MT2022EN0029	Environmental Engineering
89	HARSHITHA N RAJ	MT2022EN0030	Environmental Engineering
90	SANGAMESH N	MT2022GT0028	Geotechnical Engineering
91	MEGHANA L N	MT2022EN0031	Environmental Engineering



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

₽2	NEGHANA L N	Reference Number	Branson/spien สกรมจากหาด
93	saurabh kumar singh	MT2022TS0029	Transportation Engineering
94	SANGAMESH N	MT2022TS0030	Transportation Engineering
95	Prithwish Mukherjee	MT2022TS0031	Transportation Engineering
96	Dipak Pavaba Suryawanshi	MT2022ST0035	Structural Engineering
97	Amit yadav	MT2022TS0032	Transportation Engineering
98	Kulkarni Omkar Mahendra	MT2022GT0029	Geotechnical Engineering
99	SANJEEV KUMAR	MT2022ST0036	Structural Engineering
100	Pastagiya Krutik Pankajbhai	MT2022GT0030	Geotechnical Engineering
101	Pastagiya Krutik Pankajbhai	MT2022EN0033	Environmental Engineering
102	SANJEEV KUMAR	MT2022TS0035	Transportation Engineering
103	Astha kanungo	MT2022ST0037	Structural Engineering
104	HS Harshan	MT20225T0038	Structural Engineering
105	Dinesh sundara marthandan.U	MT2022EN0035	Environmental Engineering
106	NISTALA RISHITA	MT2022ST0039	Structural Engineering
107	NISTALA LIKHITA	MT2022ST0040	Structural Engineering
108	NITESH NAYAK	MT2022ST0041	Structural Engineering
109	Hrisheekesh S Sharma	MT2022EN0036	Environmental Engineering
110	Hrisheekesh S Sharma	MT2022ST0042	Structural Engineering
111	SHARANYA M	MT2022TS0036	Transportation Engineering
112	JAYANTH S GOWDA	MT2022TS0037	Transportation Engineering
113	Ganesh B	MT2022ST0045	Structural Engineering
114	Mehar Kartikey Premnath	MT2022ST0046	Structural Engineering
115	VIVEK S	MT2022GT0031	Geotechnical Engineering



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR. MANGALORE - 575025

CV Call Letter List M Tech (Self-Financed), 2022 - 23

_ <u>1</u> 16	ARSHA SANTHOSH Name	MT2022GT0032 Reference Number	Geotechnical Engineering Branch/Specialisation
	Shefali yadav	MT2022EN0038	Environmental Engineering
118	SANJIVANEE KSHIRSAGAR KAMBLE	MT2022ST0047	Structural Engineering
119	Akash Yadav	MT2022TS0039	Transportation Engineering
120	Pavan Veerangouda Kashappagoudar	MT2022ST0048	Structural Engineering
121	VIVEK DWIVEDI	MT2022GT0033	Geotechnical Engineering
122	TOUSIF JAMAN	MT2022ST0049	Structural Engineering
123	Aniket Kumar Prajapati	MT2022ST0050	Structural Engineering
124	Deepak R	MT2022TS0040	Transportation Engineering
125	RAJAT KUMAR	MT2022EN0039	Environmental Engineering
126	KEERTI S IRADDI	MT2022ST0051	Structural Engineering
127	Navaneetha K	MT2022TS0041	Transportation Engineering

Jayale (1) 130/06/2012

Dean Academics

